P
ro
d
u
c
t
fa
m

• Due to the variety of products, there is a wide range of application possibilities such as in tool machines, textile machines, wood
processing machines, packaging machinery
2 ENCODERS | SICK Product family overview | 2021-06-22 21:51:08
Subject to change without notice
DKS40
INCREMENTAL ENCODERS
Ordering information
Other models and accessories  www.sick.com/DKS40
• Mechanical design: Solid shaft, face mount flange
• Shaft diameter: 8 mm
Communica-
tion interface
Supply voltage Connection type Pulses per revolution Type Part no.
1 DKS40-E5J00001 1061657Cable, 8-wire, uni-
versal, 0.5 m 1)
1,000 DKS40-E5J01000 1034658
1,024 DKS40-E5J01024 1034659
1,800 DKS40-E5J01800 1037294
10 DKS40-E5J00010 1034647
100 DKS40-E5J00100 1034650
125 DKS40-E5J00125 1035337
16 DKS40-E5J00016 1059211
2,000 DKS40-E5J02000 1034817
2,048 DKS40-E5J02048 1034818
20 DKS40-E5J00020 1034648
200 DKS40-E5J00200 1034651
Incremental /
HTL / Push pull
10 V ... 30 V
Cable, 8-wire, uni-
versal, 0.5 m 1)
250 DKS40-E5J00250 1034652
256 DKS40-E5J00256 1034653
30 DKS40-E5J00030 1037301
300 DKS40-E5J00300 1035475
330 DKS40-E5J00330 1035297
Incremental /
HTL / Push pull
10 V ... 30 V Cable, 8-wire, uni-
versal, 0.5 m 1)
360 DKS40-E5J00360 1034654
1) The universal cable connection is positioned so that it is possible to lay it without bends in a radial or axial direction.
2) No UL certification.
2021-06-22 21:51:08 | Product family overview
Subject to change without notice

K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
T
DKS40
INCREMENTAL ENCODERS
Communica-
tion interface
Supply voltage Connection type Pulses per revolution Type Part no.
380 DKS40-E5J00380 1035776
400 DKS40-E5J00400 1035089
5 DKS40-E5J00005 1035377
50 DKS40-E5J00050 1034649
500 DKS40-E5J00500 1034655
512 DKS40-E5J00512 1034656
60 DKS40-E5J00060 1035474
600 DKS40-E5J00600 1035301
Cable, 8-wire, uni-
versal, 0.5 m 1)
720 DKS40-E5J00720 1034657
1,000 DKS40-E5K01000 1035797
1,024 DKS40-E5K01024 1035234
1,200 DKS40-E5K01200 1036635
100 DKS40-E5K00100 1035361
2,000 DKS40-E5K02000 1035672
20 DKS40-E5K00020 1071156
200 DKS40-E5K00200 1036377
250 DKS40-E5K00250 1035795
360 DKS40-E5K00360 1035796
50 DKS40-E5K00050 1035794
10 V ... 30 V
Cable, 8-wire, uni-
versal, 1.5 m 1) 2)
500 DKS40-E5K00500 1035671
Cable, 8-wire, uni-
versal, 1.5 m 1) 2)
600 DKS40-E5K00600 1065652
1,000 DKS40-E5L01000 1035576
2,000 DKS40-E5L02000 1035549
2,048 DKS40-E5L02048 1035410
Incremental /
HTL / Push pull
10 V ... 30 V
Cable, 8-wire, uni-
versal, 3 m 1) 2)
200 DKS40-E5L00200 1035384
1) The universal cable connection is positioned so that it is possible to lay it without bends in a radial or axial direction.
2) No UL certification.
4 ENCODERS | SICK Product family overview | 2021-06-22 21:51:08
Subject to change without notice

DKS40
INCREMENTAL ENCODERS
Communica-
tion interface
Supply voltage Connection type Pulses per revolution Type Part no.
360 DKS40-E5L00360 1036148
500 DKS40-E5L00500 1035723
1,000 DKS40-E5M01000 1036327Cable, 8-wire, uni-
versal, 5 m 1) 2)
1,024 DKS40-E5M01024 1036328
1,510 DKS40-E5M01510 1069868
10 DKS40-E5M00010 1065326
100 DKS40-E5M00100 1095970
16 DKS40-E5M00016 1074835
2,000 DKS40-E5M02000 1062028
250 DKS40-E5M00250 1070179
300 DKS40-E5M00300 1037170
50 DKS40-E5M00050 1035750
Cable, 8-wire, uni-
versal, 5 m 1) 2)
600 DKS40-E5M00600 1035330
1,024 DKS40-E5P01024 1037022
2,000 DKS40-E5P02000 1073438
250 DKS40-E5P00250 1070276
256 DKS40-E5P00256 1067501
360 DKS40-E5P00360 1036072
50 DKS40-E5P00050 1061665
10 V ... 30 V
Cable, 8-wire, with male
connector, M12, 8-
pin, universal, 1.5 m 1)
500 DKS40-E5P00500 1035406
1 DKS40-R5J00001 1035691
1,000 DKS40-R5J01000 1034632
1,024 DKS40-R5J01024 1034633
1,500 DKS40-R5J01500 1036155
Incremental /
Open Collector
10 V ... 30 V Cable, 8-wire, uni-
versal, 0.5 m 1)
10 DKS40-R5J00010 1034621
100 DKS40-R5J00100 1034624
12 DKS40-R5J00012 1036698
2 DKS40-R5J00002 1036294
Incremental /
Open Collector
10 V ... 30 V Cable, 8-wire, uni-
versal, 0.5 m 1)
2,000 DKS40-R5J02000 1034813
1) The universal cable connection is positioned so that it is possible to lay it without bends in a radial or axial direction.
2) No UL certification.
2021-06-22 21:51:08 | Product family overview
Subject to change without notice

K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
T
DKS40
INCREMENTAL ENCODERS
Communica-
tion interface
Supply voltage Connection type Pulses per revolution Type Part no.
2,048 DKS40-R5J02048 1034814
20 DKS40-R5J00020 1034622
200 DKS40-R5J00200 1034625
250 DKS40-R5J00250 1034626
256 DKS40-R5J00256 1034627
360 DKS40-R5J00360 1034628
50 DKS40-R5J00050 1034623
500 DKS40-R5J00500 1034629
512 DKS40-R5J00512 1034630
600 DKS40-R5J00600 1035300
720 DKS40-R5J00720 1034631
Cable, 8-wire, uni-
versal, 0.5 m 1)
800 DKS40-R5J00800 1036154
2,000 DKS40-R5K02000 1095141Cable, 8-wire, uni-
versal, 1.5 m 1) 2)
20 DKS40-R5K00020 1064478
100 DKS40-R5L00100 1036684
2,000 DKS40-R5L02000 1035619
256 DKS40-R5L00256 1075859
Cable, 8-wire, uni-
versal, 3 m 1) 2)
360 DKS40-R5L00360 1035772
1 DKS40-R5M00001 1036323
100 DKS40-R5M00100 1036685
10 V ... 30 V
Cable, 8-wire, uni-
versal, 5 m 1) 2)
200 DKS40-R5M00200 1062854
50 DKS40-R5M00050 1036229Cable, 8-wire, uni-
versal, 5 m 1) 2)
500 DKS40-R5M00500 1085086
2,048 DKS40-R5P02048 1065090
Incremental /
Open Collector
10 V ... 30 V
Cable, 8-wire, with male
connector, M12, 8-
pin, universal, 1.5 m 1) 500 DKS40-R5P00500 1061105
1) The universal cable connection is positioned so that it is possible to lay it without bends in a radial or axial direction.
2) No UL certification.
6 ENCODERS | SICK Product family overview | 2021-06-22 21:51:08
Subject to change without notice

DKS40
INCREMENTAL ENCODERS
Communica-
tion interface
Supply voltage Connection type Pulses per revolution Type Part no.
1,000 DKS40-P5J01000 1034619
1,024 DKS40-P5J01024 1034620
10 DKS40-P5J00010 1034608
100 DKS40-P5J00100 1034611
16 DKS40-P5J00016 1036178
2,000 DKS40-P5J02000 1034811
2,048 DKS40-P5J02048 1034812
4.5 V ... 5.5 V Cable, 8-wire, uni-
versal, 0.5 m 1)
20 DKS40-P5J00020 1034609
200 DKS40-P5J00200 1034612
250 DKS40-P5J00250 1034613
256 DKS40-P5J00256 1034614
360 DKS40-P5J00360 1034615
50 DKS40-P5J00050 1034610
500 DKS40-P5J00500 1034616
512 DKS40-P5J00512 1034617
64 DKS40-P5J00064 1036376
Cable, 8-wire, uni-
versal, 0.5 m 1)
720 DKS40-P5J00720 1034618
1,200 DKS40-P5K01200 1062754Cable, 8-wire, uni-
versal, 1.5 m 1) 2)
2,000 DKS40-P5K02000 1037860
Cable, 8-wire, uni-
versal, 5 m 1) 2)
2,000 DKS40-P5M02000 1053470
4.5 V ... 5.5 V
Cable, 8-wire, with male
connector, M12, 8-
pin, universal, 1.5 m 1)
2,048 DKS40-P5P02048 1055770
1,000 DKS40-A5J01000 1034645
1,024 DKS40-A5J01024 1034646
1,090 DKS40-A5J01090 1063729
1,500 DKS40-A5J01500 1035458
10 DKS40-A5J00010 1034634
100 DKS40-A5J00100 1034637
2,000 DKS40-A5J02000 1034815
2,048 DKS40-A5J02048 1034816
20 DKS40-A5J00020 1034635
200 DKS40-A5J00200 1034638
250 DKS40-A5J00250 1034639
Incremental /
TTL / RS-422
4.5 V ... 5.5 V Cable, 8-wire, uni-
versal, 0.5 m 1)
256 DKS40-A5J00256 1034640
360 DKS40-A5J00360 1034641
4 DKS40-A5J00004 1036293
Incremental /
TTL / RS-422
4.5 V ... 5.5 V Cable, 8-wire, uni-
versal, 0.5 m 1)
50 DKS40-A5J00050 1034636
1) The universal cable connection is positioned so that it is possible to lay it without bends in a radial or axial direction.
2) No UL certification.
2021-06-22 21:51:08 | Product family overview
Subject to change without notice

K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
T
DKS40
INCREMENTAL ENCODERS
Communica-
tion interface
Supply voltage Connection type Pulses per revolution Type Part no.
500 DKS40-A5J00500 1034642
512 DKS40-A5J00512 1034643
600 DKS40-A5J00600 1035204
64 DKS40-A5J00064 1035661
720 DKS40-A5J00720 1034644
1,000 DKS40-A5K01000 1036073
100 DKS40-A5K00100 1035605
2,048 DKS40-A5K02048 1036137
360 DKS40-A5K00360 1036730
50 DKS40-A5K00050 1064683
500 DKS40-A5K00500 1035779
Cable, 8-wire, uni-
versal, 1.5 m 1) 2)
600 DKS40-A5K00600 1065717
1,000 DKS40-A5L01000 1035582
2,000 DKS40-A5L02000 1035581
Cable, 8-wire, uni-
versal, 3 m 1) 2)
2,048 DKS40-A5L02048 1035616
1,024 DKS40-A5M01024 1035705
2,048 DKS40-A5M02048 1036631
360 DKS40-A5M00360 1036504
Cable, 8-wire, uni-
versal, 5 m 1) 2)
500 DKS40-A5M00500 1036627
1,024 DKS40-A5P01024 1037727
2,048 DKS40-A5P02048 1036702
Cable, 8-wire, with male
connector, M12, 8-
pin, universal, 1.5 m 1)
360 DKS40-A5P00360 1035695
1) The universal cable connection is positioned so that it is possible to lay it without bends in a radial or axial direction.
2) No UL certification.
8 ENCODERS | SICK Product family overview | 2021-06-22 21:51:08
Subject to change without notice